Position

Community Services
Coordinator

Community Services
Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant |
Accounting Technician
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Site Coordinator
Recreation Leader

Day Care Director

Day Care Director
Recreation Leader

Day Care Teacher
Recreation Leader

Day Care Director

Day Care Teacher
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Site Coordinator
Recreation Leader

Day Care Teacher
Recreation Leader

Day Care Teacher
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Day Care Teacher

Other Positions Held City

West Covina

West Covina

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$65,835

$61,201

$56,856
$52,556
$47,217
$16,428
$15,818
$14,894
$12,323
$10,917
$8,302
$8,231
$7,822
$7,454
$7,408
$7,324
$6,779
$6,550
$6,512
$6,406
$6,257
$5,356
$4,969
$4,633
$4,519
$4,484
$4,363
$4,223

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,185

$22,210

$21,101
$4,285
$12,746
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Day Care Teacher

Recreation Leader

West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina
West Covina

West Covina

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$3,906
$3,879
$3,143
$2,781
$2,410
$2,003
$1,440
$1,307

$471

$332

$240

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



