Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Coordinator		West Covina	Community Services	\$65,835	\$14,185
Community Services Coordinator		West Covina	Community Services	\$61,201	\$22,210
Administrative Assistant II		West Covina	Community Services	\$56,856	\$21,101
Administrative Assistant I		West Covina	Community Services	\$52,556	\$4,285
Accounting Technician		West Covina	Community Services	\$47,217	\$12,746
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$16,428	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$15,818	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$14,894	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$12,323	\$0
Recreation Site Coordinator		West Covina	Community Services	\$10,917	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$8,302	\$0
Day Care Director		West Covina	Community Services	\$8,231	\$0
Day Care Director		West Covina	Community Services	\$7,822	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$7,454	\$0
Day Care Teacher		West Covina	Community Services	\$7,408	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$7,324	\$0
Day Care Director		West Covina	Community Services	\$6,779	\$0
Day Care Teacher		West Covina	Community Services	\$6,550	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$6,512	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$6,406	\$0
Recreation Site Coordinator		West Covina	Community Services	\$6,257	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$5,356	\$0
Day Care Teacher		West Covina	Community Services	\$4,969	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$4,633	\$0
Day Care Teacher		West Covina	Community Services	\$4,519	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$4,484	\$0
Recreation Leader		West Covina	Community Services	\$4,363	\$0
Day Care Teacher		West Covina	Community Services	\$4,223	\$0

Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$3,906	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$3,879	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$3,143	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$2,781	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$2,410	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$2,003	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$1,440	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$1,307	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$471	\$0
Day Care Teacher	West Covina	Community Services	\$332	\$0
Recreation Leader	West Covina	Community Services	\$240	\$0